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Trofeo Citta di Pomposa SM Lady - Gara 1
Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mglﬂh'ﬂ'lhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno
Po.1-#92 VEZZU G. IZ’?S;%‘;S 3 1:39.238  +01.196  14:33:38.293

1 1:24.744  +01720  14:30:03.404 4 1:39.787  +01745  14:35:18.080

2 123218  +00.194 143126622 5 1:39.581  +01539  14:36:57.661

3 m e 14:32:49.646 6 1:40.242  +02200  14:38:37.903

4 123704  +00680  14:34:13.350 7  1:39.372  +01330  14:40:17.275

5 1.23117  +00093 143536467 8 1:38.877  +00.835  14:41:56.152

6 124260  +01.245  14:37:00.736 9 1:38.996  +00.954  14:43:35.148

7 1:26.837  +03813  14:3827573 Po. 5 - # 34 ROSSATO S. o

8 1:26.531 +03.507  14:39:54.104 1 1:44.949 +04561  14:30:24.545

9 1:26641  +03617  14:41:20745 Pl 1:40.333] R 14:32:04.933

10 1:26.921 +03.897  14:42:47.666 3 1:42.333 +01.945  14:33:47.266
Po.2-#11SPARVIERO P. . Ti57 900 4 1:42232  +01844  14:35:29.498

1 1:34124  +04241  14:30:12.870 5 1:44.275  +03887  14:37:13.773

2 1:34.003  +04210  14:3146.963 6 1:44.015  +03.627  14:38:57.788

3 1:31.972  +02089  14:33:18.935 7 1:42.961  +02573  14:40:40.749

a e 14:30:48.818 8  1:41.361  +00.973  14:42:22.110

5  1:30.086  +00203  14:36:18.904 9 1:41.362  +00974  14:44:03.472

6 1:30.273  +00390  14:37:49.177

7  1:31.063  +01.180  14:39:20.240

8 1:31.521  +01638  14:40:51.761

9  1:31.620  +01737  14:42:23.381

10 1:31.996  +02113  14:43:55.377
Po.3-#100 FARINAM. 7150700

1 1:35.842  +04281  14:30:14.726

2 1:32.989  +01428  14:31:47.715

3 1:32.910  +01.349  14:33:20.625

4 m --------- 14:34:52.186

5 1:33.427  +01866  14:36:25.613

6 1:34.850  +03289  14:38:00.463

7  1:34.685  +03124  14:39:35.148

8 1:34.647  +03.086  14:41:09.795

9  1:33.883  +02322  14:42:43.678

10 1:34.280  +02719  14:44:17.958
Po.4-#112c0lOTTIM. T I

1 1:41.456  +03414  14:3021.013

AN 1:38.042 14:31:59.055

Fastest lap: 1:23.024
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